Haslemere Hospital League of Friends Purchases

Purchases 2023

100th Anniv posters/Flags/cake
TV Monitors for MIU

Fridge Freezer for MIU

Physio Equipment

Dementia Corner for 2 wards
Dementia Clocks
Shaving/make up mirror
Bladder Scanner

Gardening

Christmas tree/lights

Purchases 2022

Tonometer

Suretemp

Trolley for X Ray

Garden Furniture

Misc. Equip & services <£2,500
Humphrey’s Field Analyser

Portable TV for inpatient area
Community Hoverjack and Patient Slide
Dermascope

Purchases 2021
Misc. Equip/ Covid tokens/Gardening <£2,500

Purchases 2020
Misc. Equip/ Covid Vouchers

Purchases 2019

Cubicle Track

Tovertafel Table (for Dementia patients)
Sensor Fall Pads

Misc. Equip/Gardening

Purchases 2018
Podiatry Chair

Vein viewer Flex

20 Bed Tables

OCT Scanner

Benches for MIU
Gardening

Misc. Equip/Flower Club

Purchases 2017
Misc. Equip/course/gardening

£1,690.00
£278.00
£169.00
£3,614.00
£927.00
£418.00
£14.00
£11,457.00
£1,663.00
£68.00

£4,005.00
£4,579.00
£3,988.00
£8,544.00
£7,117.00
£32,000.00 approx.
£500.00

£8,000.00 approx.
£2000.00

£1,610.00

£1,861.00

£2,534.00
£7,410.00
£2,981.00
£1,923.00

£2,840.00
£5,715.00
£5,280.00
£34,495.00
£1,162.00
£2,275.00
£432.00

£2,507.00



Purchases 2016

Misc. Equip/ Gardening £2,665.00
Purchases 2015

Nifes Consulting Feasibility Study re Out Patients £12,012.00
Misc. Equip/ Gardening £3,951.00
Purchases 2014

Nifes Consulting Feasibility Study re Out Patients £2,388.00
Gardening £267.00
Purchases 2013

Physio chairs £2,548.00

BP monitor £1,220.00

Phlebotomy chair £2,275.00

BP monitor £1,220.00

Garden plants etc. £393.00

Purchases 2012

Dining room table and chairs £3,867.00

Emergency wash bags £100.00

Kettle £70.00

Fridge, microwave and straws £280.00
Garden/plants/water feature/decking £1,053.00

Purchases 2011

Digital sound level meter - SLT £70.00

Wiiand TV - OT £350.00

Cutlery - OT £21.00

Hoist £7,082.00

Shower commode/Dysphagia cup £834.00

Sword Dongle and Licence £360.00

Purchases 2010

Bladder Scanner £7,265.00

Car park £25,000.00

Duvet covers for Elizabeth ward £370.00

Garden furniture and bedding plants  £930.00

Hose £27.00

Blood Fridge £3,927.00

Patients' sitting room carpet £1,170.00

Speech and Language therapy asphasia £200.00

Purchases 2009

Car-park: for preplanning and post planning work £2,500.00
Blinds and shutters £3,000.00

Chairs for Godwin & Outpatients £4,500.00

Podiatry Chairs £1,250.00

Speech & Language therapy £130.00

Garden furniture and bedding plants  £120.00



TV stand for patients' lounge

Purchases 2008

Chairs OPD/Godwin

Cubicle curtains MIU

Parasol for MIU

Garden Furniture

Internet & computer - for Godwin

McNicol Sister's room - refurbished

Purchases 2007

Chairs Elizabeth Ward
Two wheelchairs

Portable thermometers for each ward

Phlebotomy chairs
CPAP machines
Passive exerciser Physio

Purchases 2006

Music system

Hot & Cold Drinks machines

Fire for Sister's room

Annex Outpatient refurbishment
Art Competition-Mural-Wispers

Purchases 2005

Chairs

Bedside monitors

Tubs

Pictures for Phlebotomy room
Relax & View window for MIU

Purchases 2004
Portable ECG/BP monitors

Patient phones suitable for Godwin Unit

£650.00

£1,200.00
£30.00
£449.00

£940.00

£5,788.00
£4,283.00

£1,558.00
£1,347.00
£3,920.00

£455.00
£1,498.00
£99.00
£16,000.00
£219.00

£5,390.00
£7,300.00
£100.00
£200.00
£600.00

£3,327.00
£273.00

Harrier wheelchair and Oxford hoist for OT £3,822.00

Purchases 2003

Slings and hoists Godwin
16 Bedside lockers

£7,201.00
£4,580.00

Volumetric pump monitors blood transfusions £1,782.00

Purchases 2002

Cystoscopes

Purchases 2001
Blinds for Elizabeth Ward

Purchases 2000
Bench

£37,645.00

£4,445.00

£445.00



Purchases 1999
X-ray
Optical Field Analyser

Purchases 1998
Ultra-sound & echo cardiograph

Purchases 1997
Operating bed MIU

Purchases 1993
extra parking spaces

Purchases 1990
New lift enabling relocation of the Physio dept.

Purchases 1982
Ground floor extension of outpatients'

Purchases 1980/81

Bathroom annexe Elizabeth Ward

£79,850.00
£10,225.00

£83,942.00

£3,336.00

£20,000.00

£26,000.00

£22,500.00

£16,500.00



