Haslemere Hospital League of Friends Purchases

Purchases 2023	
100th Anniv posters/Flags/cake	£1,690.00
TV Monitors for MIU	£278.00
Fridge Freezer for MIU	£169.00
Physio Equipment	£3,614.00
Dementia Corner for 2 wards	£927.00
Dementia Clocks	£418.00
Shaving/make up mirror	£14.00
Bladder Scanner	£11,457.00
Gardening	£1,663.00
Christmas tree/lights	£68.00
Purchases 2022	
Tonometer	£4,005.00
Suretemp	£4,579.00
Trolley for X Ray	£3,988.00
Garden Furniture	£8,544.00
Misc. Equip & services <£2,500	£7,117.00
Humphrey's Field Analyser	£32,000.00 approx.
Portable TV for inpatient area	£500.00
Community Hoverjack and Patient Slide	£8,000.00 approx.
Dermascope	£2000.00
Purchases 2021	
Misc. Equip/ Covid tokens/Gardening <£2,500	£1,610.00
Purchases 2020	
Misc. Equip/ Covid Vouchers	£1,861.00
Purchases 2019	
Cubicle Track	£2,534.00
Tovertafel Table (for Dementia patients)	£7,410.00
Sensor Fall Pads	£2,981.00
Misc. Equip/Gardening	£1,923.00
	,
Purchases 2018	
Podiatry Chair	£2,840.00
Vein viewer Flex	£5,715.00
20 Bed Tables	£5,280.00
OCT Scanner	£34,495.00
Benches for MIU	£1,162.00
Gardening	£2,275.00
Misc. Equip/Flower Club	£432.00
Purchases 2017	
Misc. Equip/course/gardening	£2,507.00

Purchases 2016 Misc. Equip/ Gardening		£2,665.00
Purchases 2015 Nifes Consulting Feasibility Study re Ou Misc. Equip/ Gardening	t Patients	£12,012.00 £3,951.00
Purchases 2014 Nifes Consulting Feasibility Study re Ou Gardening	t Patients	£2,388.00 £267.00
Purchases 2013 Physio chairs BP monitor Phlebotomy chair BP monitor Garden plants etc.	£2,548.00 £1,220.00 £2,275.00 £1,220.00 £393.00	
Purchases 2012 Dining room table and chairs Emergency wash bags Kettle Fridge, microwave and straws Garden/plants/water feature/decking	£3,867.00 £100.00 £70.00 £280.00 £1,053.00	
Purchases 2011 Digital sound level meter - SLT Wii and TV - OT Cutlery - OT Hoist Shower commode/Dysphagia cup Sword Dongle and Licence	£70.00 £350.00 £21.00 £7,082.00 £834.00 £360.00	
Purchases 2010 Bladder Scanner Car park Duvet covers for Elizabeth ward Garden furniture and bedding plants Hose Blood Fridge Patients' sitting room carpet Speech and Language therapy asphasia	£7,265.00 £25,000.00 £370.00 £930.00 £27.00 £3,927.00 £1,170.00 £200.00	
Purchases 2009 Car-park: for preplanning and post plan Blinds and shutters Chairs for Godwin & Outpatients Podiatry Chairs Speech & Language therapy Garden furniture and bedding plants	nning work £3,000.00 £4,500.00 £1,250.00 £130.00 £120.00	£2,500.00

TV stand for patients' lounge	£650.00)
Purchases 2008 Chairs OPD/Godwin Cubicle curtains MIU Parasol for MIU Garden Furniture Internet & computer - for Godwin McNicol Sister's room - refurbished	£1,200.0 £30.00 £449.00 £940.00)
Purchases 2007 Chairs Elizabeth Ward Two wheelchairs Portable thermometers for each ward Phlebotomy chairs CPAP machines Passive exerciser Physio	£5,788.0 £4,283.0 £1,558.0 £1,347.0 £3,920.0	00 00 00
Purchases 2006 Music system Hot & Cold Drinks machines Fire for Sister's room Annex Outpatient refurbishment Art Competition-Mural-Wispers		£455.00 £1,498.00 £99.00 £16,000.00 £219.00
Purchases 2005 Chairs Bedside monitors Tubs Pictures for Phlebotomy room Relax & View window for MIU		£5,390.00 £7,300.00 £100.00 £200.00 £600.00
Purchases 2004 Portable ECG/BP monitors Patient phones suitable for Godwin Uni Harrier wheelchair and Oxford hoist for	t	£3,327.00 £273.00 £3,822.00
Purchases 2003 Slings and hoists Godwin 16 Bedside lockers Volumetric pump monitors blood transm		£7,201.00 £4,580.00 £1,782.00
Purchases 2002 Cystoscopes		£37,645.00
Purchases 2001 Blinds for Elizabeth Ward		£4,445.00
Purchases 2000 Bench		£445.00

Purchases 1999 X-ray Optical Field Analyser	£79,850.00 £10,225.00
Purchases 1998 Ultra-sound & echo cardiograph	£83,942.00
Purchases 1997 Operating bed MIU	£3,336.00
Purchases 1993 extra parking spaces	£20,000.00
Purchases 1990 New lift enabling relocation of the Physio dept.	£26,000.00
Purchases 1982 Ground floor extension of outpatients'	£22,500.00
Purchases 1980/81 Bathroom annexe Elizabeth Ward	£16,500.00